507350152 06/23/2022

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7397073

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KAZUKI MORIYAMA	06/17/2022

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NITTA DUPONT INCORPORATED	
Street Address:	4-4-26, SAKURAGAWA, NANIWA-KU, OSAKA-SHI,	
City:	OSAKA	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	556-0022	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	17788374	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)504-9415

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2028351111

Email: TLIM@clarkbrody.com
Correspondent Name: CLARK & BRODY LP
Address Line 1: 1700 DIAGONAL ROAD

Address Line 2: SUITE 310

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, UNITED STATES 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	12116-0077	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHRISTOPHER W. BRODY	
SIGNATURE:	/Christopher W. Brody/	
DATE SIGNED:	06/23/2022	

Total Attachments: 1 source=assign#page1.tif

PATENT 507350152 REEL: 060287 FRAME: 0026

Docket No:

ASSIGNMENT

This is an Assignment of the	following rights, title and inte	rest:
☐ United States of A	America rights, title and intere	est in the invention
Foreign rights, titl	e and interest in the inventior	1
International App	lication No. PCT/JP20	020/038656
Date of Filing:	October	13, 2020
For which an app	lication for a U.S. Patent was	executed on
United States Par	tent Application Serial No	
Date of Filing:		
Title of the Invention: PC	LISHING SLURRY	
Inventors (Assignors):		FTA DuPont Incorporated, Kyoto Plant, nabe-shi, Kyoto 610-0333 Japan
Assignee(s):	NITTA DuPont Incorporated Osaka-shi, Osaka 556-0022	i of 4-4-26, Sakuragawa, Naniwa-ku, 2 Japan
Whereas, we, the above Invention identified above and o referred to as "Invention");	e-identified Inventors, have inver lescribed in the above-identified	nted certain new and useful improvements in the patent application(s) and/or patent(s) (hereinafter
And, whereas we desire identified assignee;	to assign our above-identified i	rights, title and interest in the Invention to the above-
Now, this indenture witr acknowledged;	esseth, that for good and valual	ble consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby
applications(s) as identified abo and to any and all Letters Pater in and to any and all reissues at	ve, including any divisions, conti it of the United States, which ma nd reexaminations thereof, and i o accrue to us with respect to the	I rights, title and interest in said Invention, said inuations, and continuations-in-part thereof, and in by be granted or have granted for said Invention, and n and to any and all priority rights, Convention rights a filing of applications for patents or securing of
And we hereby authoriz States Letters Patent which may interest thereto;	e and request the Commissione y Issue for said Invention to said	er of Patents and Trademarks to issue any United Assignee, as assignee of the whole right, title and
for filing divisions, continuations	and continuations-in-part of said rs Patent which may be granted	and lawful future documents, including applications, dapplication for patent, and/or, for obtaining any for my aforesaid Invention, as the Assignee or its mexpense.
Kazuki Moriyan		June 17, 2022
Signature: Kazuki MORIYAN	IA	Date

PATENT **REEL: 060287 FRAME: 0027**